
CULLMAN COUNTY COMMISSION 

Commission Meeting Dates for 2021  

 

Month  Date    Time   Location 

Organizational  Wednesday, November 11 8:00am  Commission Meeting Room 

Meeting 

November 2020 Thursday, November 19 6:00pm Commission Meeting Room 

December 2020 Tuesday, December 15 6:00pm Commission Meeting Room 

January 2021  Thursday, January 21  6:00pm Commission Meeting Room 

February 2021  Thursday, February 18  6:00pm Commission Meeting Room 

March 2021  Tuesday, March 16  6:00pm Commission Meeting Room 

April 2021  Tuesday, April 20  6:00pm Commission Meeting Room 

May 2021  Tuesday, May 18  6:00pm Commission Meeting Room 

June 2021  Tuesday, June 15  6:00pm Commission Meeting Room 

July 2021  Tuesday, July 20  6:00pm Commission Meeting Room 

August 2021  Tuesday, August 17  6:00pm Commission Meeting Room 

September 2021 Tuesday, September 21 6:00pm Commission Meeting Room 

October 2021  Tuesday, October 19  6:00pm Commission Meeting Room 

November 2021 Tuesday, November 16 6:00pm Commission Meeting Room 

December 2021 Tuesday, December 28 6:00pm Commission Meeting Room 


